
The Chrysos System
Full results for 2009

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.

Date Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
02/01/2009 £200.00 Won 5.00 5.30 £817.00 £5,817.00
16/01/2009 £232.68 Lost 2.38 2.56 -£232.68 £5,584.32
27/01/2009 £232.68 Lost 8.00 8.40 -£232.68 £5,351.64
27/01/2009 £232.68 Won 3.00 3.20 £486.31 £5,837.95
31/01/2009 £233.51 Lost 4.33 4.30 -£233.51 £5,604.44
05/02/2009 £233.51 Lost 4.50 5.10 -£233.51 £5,370.93
17/02/2009 £233.51 Lost 3.00 3.14 -£233.51 £5,137.42
17/02/2009 £233.51 Won 2.75 3.05 £454.77 £5,592.18
21/02/2009 £233.51 Lost 4.33 4.40 -£233.51 £5,358.67
21/02/2009 £233.51 Won 3.25 3.76 £612.27 £5,970.94
23/02/2009 £238.83 Lost 4.50 5.07 -£238.83 £5,732.11
26/02/2009 £238.83 Lost 3.75 3.86 -£238.83 £5,493.28
27/02/2009 £238.83 Won 4.00 4.30 £748.73 £6,242.01
04/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 3.50 3.68 -£249.68 £5,992.33
06/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 3.50 3.55 -£249.68 £5,742.65
08/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 4.33 4.50 -£249.68 £5,492.97
08/03/2009 £249.68 Won 2.25 2.40 £332.07 £5,825.04
10/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 2.50 2.80 -£249.68 £5,575.36
10/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 2.75 2.76 -£249.68 £5,325.68
11/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 8.00 9.78 -£249.68 £5,076.00
14/03/2009 £249.68 Won 4.00 3.95 £699.73 £5,775.73
15/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 4.00 4.56 -£249.68 £5,526.05
15/03/2009 £249.68 Won 3.50 3.76 £654.66 £6,180.72
15/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£249.68 £5,931.04
16/03/2009 £249.68 Won 5.50 6.20 £1,233.42 £7,164.46
16/03/2009 £249.68 Lost 3.50 3.80 -£249.68 £6,914.78
17/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 3.00 3.17 -£286.57 £6,628.21
19/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 2.63 2.96 -£286.57 £6,341.64
21/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 2.88 2.92 -£286.57 £6,055.07
22/03/2009 £286.57 Won 3.50 3.60 £707.83 £6,762.90
22/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£286.57 £6,476.33
22/03/2009 £286.57 Won 3.25 3.47 £672.44 £7,148.76
24/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 5.50 6.02 -£286.57 £6,862.19
25/03/2009 £286.57 Lost 2.25 2.38 -£286.57 £6,575.62
25/03/2009 £286.57 Won 3.50 3.97 £808.55 £7,384.18
26/03/2009 £295.36 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£295.36 £7,088.82
05/04/2009 £295.36 Won 2.38 2.36 £381.61 £7,470.42
06/04/2009 £298.81 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£298.81 £7,171.61
07/04/2009 £298.81 Won 3.25 3.39 £678.45 £7,850.07
11/04/2009 £314.00 Won 2.10 2.14 £340.06 £8,190.13
13/04/2009 £327.60 Lost 6.00 8.00 -£327.60 £7,862.53
20/04/2009 £327.60 Lost 5.00 5.70 -£327.60 £7,534.93
26/04/2009 £327.60 Lost 2.00 2.12 -£327.60 £7,207.33
27/04/2009 £327.60 Won 2.63 2.70 £529.07 £7,736.40
28/04/2009 £327.60 Lost 2.75 2.82 -£327.60 £7,408.80
29/04/2009 £327.60 Lost 2.38 2.37 -£327.60 £7,081.20
01/05/2009 £327.60 Won 2.50 2.56 £485.51 £7,566.71
07/05/2009 £327.60 Won 5.50 6.76 £1,792.63 £9,359.34
07/05/2009 £327.60 Won 2.10 2.12 £348.56 £9,707.91
07/05/2009 £327.60 Lost 3.50 3.55 -£327.60 £9,380.31
07/05/2009 £327.60 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£327.60 £9,052.71



07/05/2009 £327.60 Lost 4.50 4.80 -£327.60 £8,725.11
17/05/2009 £388.31 Won 2.50 2.67 £616.06 £9,341.16
21/05/2009 £388.31 Lost 5.00 5.37 -£388.31 £8,952.85
24/05/2009 £388.31 Lost 7.50 8.86 -£388.31 £8,564.54
31/05/2009 £388.31 Won 5.00 5.20 £1,549.36 £10,113.90
02/06/2009 £404.55 Lost 3.75 4.40 -£404.55 £9,709.35
03/06/2009 £404.55 Won 3.00 3.43 £933.91 £10,643.25
06/06/2009 £425.73 Lost 2.25 2.36 -£425.73 £10,217.52
07/06/2009 £425.73 Lost 6.00 6.81 -£425.73 £9,791.79
13/06/2009 £425.73 Lost 4.50 4.60 -£425.73 £9,366.06
14/06/2009 £425.73 Lost 6.00 7.60 -£425.73 £8,940.33
05/07/2009 £425.73 Won 3.00 3.25 £910.00 £9,850.33
19/07/2009 £425.73 Won 3.00 3.50 £1,011.11 £10,861.44
27/07/2009 £434.45 Won 1.91 1.98 £404.47 £11,265.91
28/07/2009 £450.63 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£450.63 £10,815.28
28/07/2009 £450.63 Lost 4.00 4.47 -£450.63 £10,364.65
07/08/2009 £450.63 Won 4.33 4.90 £1,669.59 £12,034.24
15/08/2009 £481.36 Won 2.75 2.78 £813.98 £12,848.22
18/08/2009 £513.92 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£513.92 £12,334.30
20/08/2009 £513.92 Lost 9.00 9.05 -£513.92 £11,820.38
31/08/2009 £513.92 Won 4.00 4.38 £1,650.20 £13,470.58
05/09/2009 £538.82 Won 2.63 2.98 £1,013.52 £14,484.09
06/09/2009 £579.36 Lost 3.25 3.19 -£579.36 £13,904.73
06/09/2009 £579.36 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£579.36 £13,325.37
06/09/2009 £579.36 Won 2.63 2.68 £924.65 £14,250.03
06/09/2009 £579.36 Lost 3.50 3.92 -£579.36 £13,670.67
08/09/2009 £579.36 Won 3.25 3.70 £1,486.06 £15,156.73
08/09/2009 £579.36 Won 2.25 2.12 £616.44 £15,773.16
11/09/2009 £630.92 Won 3.00 3.24 £1,342.60 £17,115.76
11/09/2009 £630.92 Lost 2.63 2.62 -£630.92 £16,484.84
23/09/2009 £684.63 Lost 6.00 6.83 -£684.63 £15,800.21
24/09/2009 £684.63 Lost 2.25 2.31 -£684.63 £15,115.58
26/09/2009 £684.63 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£684.63 £14,430.95
27/09/2009 £684.63 Won 4.00 3.91 £1,892.66 £16,323.60
02/10/2009 £684.63 Lost 2.88 3.02 -£684.63 £15,638.97
03/10/2009 £684.63 Won 2.88 3.35 £1,528.44 £17,167.41
04/10/2009 £686.69 Lost 5.50 6.46 -£686.69 £16,480.72
04/10/2009 £686.69 Lost 2.38 2.74 -£686.69 £15,794.03
08/10/2009 £686.69 Won 1.80 2.17 £763.26 £16,557.29
08/10/2009 £686.69 Won 3.00 3.75 £1,793.98 £18,351.27
09/10/2009 £734.05 Won 4.00 4.22 £2,245.46 £20,596.73
10/10/2009 £823.86 Won 1.67 1.67 £524.39 £21,121.12
10/10/2009 £823.86 Lost 3.25 4.11 -£823.86 £20,297.26
13/10/2009 £844.84 Won 3.25 3.40 £1,926.24 £22,223.50
13/10/2009 £844.84 Lost 3.00 3.40 -£844.84 £21,378.66
14/10/2009 £888.93 Won 5.50 5.50 £3,800.18 £25,178.84
14/10/2009 £888.93 Lost 4.50 5.38 -£888.93 £24,289.91
14/10/2009 £888.93 Lost 3.25 3.65 -£888.93 £23,400.98
14/10/2009 £888.93 Lost 6.50 7.48 -£888.93 £22,512.05
17/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 3.75 3.90 -£1,007.15 £21,504.90
17/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 3.50 3.85 -£1,007.15 £20,497.75
17/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 4.50 5.61 -£1,007.15 £19,490.60
18/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 5.50 5.97 -£1,007.15 £18,483.45
18/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 2.38 2.40 -£1,007.15 £17,476.30
18/10/2009 £1,007.15 Won 3.75 4.10 £2,966.06 £20,442.36
21/10/2009 £1,007.15 Won 3.25 3.25 £2,152.79 £22,595.14
22/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£1,007.15 £21,587.99
22/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 2.88 3.14 -£1,007.15 £20,580.84
24/10/2009 £1,007.15 Won 2.20 2.18 £1,129.02 £21,709.86
24/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 2.38 2.58 -£1,007.15 £20,702.71
24/10/2009 £1,007.15 Lost 3.75 3.66 -£1,007.15 £19,695.56
24/10/2009 £1,007.15 Won 6.50 9.71 £8,333.67 £28,029.23
25/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 2.38 2.78 -£1,121.16 £26,908.07
25/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 2.63 2.82 -£1,121.16 £25,786.91
28/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 2.88 2.86 -£1,121.16 £24,665.75



30/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 3.25 3.48 -£1,121.16 £23,544.59
30/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 2.00 2.00 -£1,121.16 £22,423.43
30/10/2009 £1,121.16 Won 2.88 2.96 £2,087.60 £24,511.02
31/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 3.00 3.25 -£1,121.16 £23,389.86
31/10/2009 £1,121.16 Won 4.00 4.30 £3,514.84 £26,904.70
31/10/2009 £1,121.16 Lost 2.10 2.14 -£1,121.16 £25,783.54
31/10/2009 £1,121.16 Won 5.50 6.00 £5,325.51 £31,109.05
01/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.25 2.46 -£1,244.36 £29,864.69
02/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 1.91 1.88 -£1,244.36 £28,620.33
02/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£1,244.36 £27,375.97
02/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 6.50 7.60 -£1,244.36 £26,131.61
03/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.25 3.41 -£1,244.36 £24,887.25
03/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.00 3.14 -£1,244.36 £23,642.89
03/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.75 4.21 -£1,244.36 £22,398.53
04/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£1,244.36 £21,154.17
04/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.63 2.71 -£1,244.36 £19,909.81
04/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.50 4.56 -£1,244.36 £18,665.45
05/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 2.88 3.09 £2,470.67 £21,136.13
05/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£1,244.36 £19,891.77
05/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£1,244.36 £18,647.41
05/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 3.72 -£1,244.36 £17,403.05
05/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.00 3.23 £2,636.17 £20,039.22
06/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.00 4.72 -£1,244.36 £18,794.86
06/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£1,244.36 £17,550.50
07/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.75 3.89 £3,416.39 £20,966.89
08/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.50 2.72 -£1,244.36 £19,722.53
08/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 2.50 2.53 £1,808.68 £21,531.21
08/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 7.00 8.26 -£1,244.36 £20,286.85
08/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.75 3.90 -£1,244.36 £19,042.49
09/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.50 3.69 £3,179.96 £22,222.45
09/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 2.50 2.74 £2,056.93 £24,279.38
10/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.10 1.99 -£1,244.36 £23,035.02
10/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.50 3.70 £3,191.78 £26,226.80
11/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 3.73 -£1,244.36 £24,982.44
11/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.88 2.88 -£1,244.36 £23,738.08
12/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.75 3.54 £3,002.64 £26,740.72
13/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.33 4.32 -£1,244.36 £25,496.36
13/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.25 3.50 -£1,244.36 £24,252.00
13/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.63 2.64 -£1,244.36 £23,007.64
13/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.00 5.70 -£1,244.36 £21,763.28
15/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.88 3.18 -£1,244.36 £20,518.92
15/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 3.80 -£1,244.36 £19,274.56
15/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.00 4.77 -£1,244.36 £18,030.20
15/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.00 4.55 -£1,244.36 £16,785.84
15/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 4.50 4.96 £4,681.29 £21,467.13
16/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.00 3.28 -£1,244.36 £20,222.77
16/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.50 5.90 -£1,244.36 £18,978.41
16/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.50 3.80 £3,310.00 £22,288.41
17/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 1.62 1.65 £768.39 £23,056.79
17/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.00 5.94 -£1,244.36 £21,812.43
18/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.25 3.50 -£1,244.36 £20,568.07
18/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 2.75 2.77 £2,092.39 £22,660.47
19/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.33 5.04 -£1,244.36 £21,416.11
19/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.75 4.27 -£1,244.36 £20,171.75
20/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 3.90 -£1,244.36 £18,927.39
21/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.25 3.33 -£1,244.36 £17,683.03
21/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.00 5.55 -£1,244.36 £16,438.67
21/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.50 4.93 -£1,244.36 £15,194.31
21/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.50 2.68 -£1,244.36 £13,949.95
22/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 5.00 5.53 £5,355.10 £19,305.05
22/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 8.00 9.20 £9,693.56 £28,998.61
23/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 8.00 10.17 -£1,244.36 £27,754.25
23/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.00 5.61 -£1,244.36 £26,509.89
23/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.50 5.06 -£1,244.36 £25,265.53
24/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 6.00 6.68 -£1,244.36 £24,021.17



25/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.75 4.10 -£1,244.36 £22,776.81
25/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.10 2.11 -£1,244.36 £21,532.45
26/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.50 3.75 £3,250.89 £24,783.34
26/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 1.53 1.63 £744.75 £25,528.10
27/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 4.33 4.90 -£1,244.36 £24,283.74
28/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.13 3.24 £2,648.00 £26,931.74
28/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 3.84 -£1,244.36 £25,687.38
28/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.88 2.97 -£1,244.36 £24,443.02
29/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.00 3.40 £2,837.14 £27,280.16
30/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.50 4.19 -£1,244.36 £26,035.80
30/11/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.25 3.44 £2,884.43 £28,920.22
30/11/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.75 2.87 -£1,244.36 £27,675.86
02/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 3.25 3.30 -£1,244.36 £26,431.50
03/12/2009 £1,244.36 Won 2.75 2.79 £2,116.03 £28,547.53
03/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 2.75 2.94 -£1,244.36 £27,303.17
03/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 5.50 6.00 -£1,244.36 £26,058.81
05/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 10.00 11.02 -£1,244.36 £24,814.45
06/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 7.50 7.85 -£1,244.36 £23,570.09
08/12/2009 £1,244.36 Won 3.13 3.40 £2,837.14 £26,407.23
10/12/2009 £1,244.36 Lost 10.00 15.22 -£1,244.36 £25,162.87
11/12/2009 £1,244.36 Won 6.00 6.18 £6,123.49 £31,286.36
16/12/2009 £1,251.45 Won 4.50 5.01 £4,767.39 £36,053.76
21/12/2009 £1,442.15 Lost 2.88 2.94 -£1,442.15 £34,611.61
27/12/2009 £1,442.15 Won 3.50 3.55 £3,493.61 £38,105.21
28/12/2009 £1,524.20 Won 2.10 2.18 £1,708.63 £39,813.84


